Startliste — Blichen 2018

2018-09-15

Bahn A
09:45
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:34

Bahn B
10:00
10:04
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:38

Bahn C
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:38

Bahn D
10:00
10:00

Meike Ackermann
Ingmar Knof

Leif Leo Dittmers
Oliver Seifert
Lukas Fauk
Konrad Stamer
Jorg Hofer
Christian Stamer
Matthias Dittmers
Arne Schroder

Sergey Yakubov
Bengt Wegner
Herr Wegner
Ludwig Atzler
Wolfram Boege
Stefan Ackermann
Anke Suhr
Benneth Kloth
Marcel Ackermann
Uwe Andersson
Claudia Leibrandt
Thomas Lassig

Maria Schefer
Horst Heyder
Peter Grunwald
Annika Stamer
Martina Simon

Kira-Lena und Wolfgang Kloth

Jana Schroder
Finn Morten Nolte

Dirk Andersson
Hilke Andersson

8380 Meter
Nusser TSV
ohne Verein
SVG Ponitz
TSV Malente
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
TSV Malente
Preetzer TSV
TSV Malente

Braunschweiger MTV

5630 Meter
Hamburg OL
LT

LT

Preetzer TSV
LT

ESV Biichen
TSV Malente
LT

Nusser TSV
TSV Malente
TSV Malente
Preetzer TSV

3530 Meter
ohne Verein
LT

ESV Biichen
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
LT

ohne Verein
Nusser TSV

2330 Meter
TSV Malente
TSV Malente

MeOS 2018-09-13 18:39:02, Bahn A

Start 1
887826
7992992
300907
8281065
1211111
8202001
8150004
887835
8333999
7101087

Start 1

7730738
2051685
2051686
851850

2051688
1308720
1601511
1235567
1470175
1040355
1601950
7203274

Start 1
2051682
410232
1060554
887824
7203273
1966211
502911
1290703

Start 1
671231
1290670



